
From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Dayton, Elizabeth A <elizabeth.dayton@lehman.com> 

Monday, September 15, 2008 3:05PM 

archie.cox@barcap.com; scott.lindsay@credit-suisse.com; Shafir, Mark G 
<mark.shafir@lehman.com>; McGee ill, Hugh E <hmcgee@lehman.com>; 
rnichaelsklein@mail.com; thomas.roberts@weil .com; harvey.miller@weil .com; 
Iori .fife@weil. com; michael.lubowitz@weil.com; robert.messi neo@weil. com; Shapiro, 
Mark J. <mark.shapiro@lehman.com>; lgranfield@cgsh.com; vlewkow@cgsh.com 

Cc: Downey, Tara <tara. downey@ I ehman. com> 

Subject: Project Green Working Group List.xls 

Attach: Project Green Working Group List.xls 

<<Project Green Working Group List.xls>> 
Dear All : 

Please find attached the working group list. If anyone has any changes 
or additions, feel free to let me know. 

Thanks. 

Elizabeth 
212-526-2101 

This message is intended only for the personal and confidential use of the 
designated recipient(s) named above. If you are not the intended recipient of 
this message you are hereby notified that any review, dissemination, 
distribution or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. This 
communication is for information purposes only and should not be regarded as an 
offer to sell or as a solicitation of an offer to buy any financial product, an 
official confirmation of any transaction, or as an official statement of Lehman 
Brothers. Email transmission cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free. 
Therefore, we do not represent that this information is complete or accurate 
and it should not be relied upon as such. All information is subject to change 
without notice. 

IRS Circular 230 Disclosure: 
Please be advised that any discussion of U.S. tax matters contained within this 
communication (including any attachments) is not intended or written to be used 
and cannot be used for the purpose of(i) avoiding U.S. tax related penalties 
or (ii) promo6ng, marketing or recommending to another party any transaction 
or matter addressed herein. -Project Green Working Group List.xls 
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Project Green - Working Group List 

Last Name First Name Office Cell Email 
Cox Archie 212-412-2270 765-631-2000 archie.cox@barcap.com 
Fife Lori 212-310-8318 917-517-9919 lori.fife@weil.com 
Granfield Lindsee 212-225-2738 917-769-9203 lpranfield@cpsh.com 
Klein Michael 212-793-7686 917-957-7686 michaelsklein@mail .com 
Lewkow Victor 646-644-4n2 vlewl<ow@cpsh.com 
Lindsay Scott 212-325-2588 917-913-3627 scott.lindsay@credit-suisse.com 
Lubowitz Mike 212-310-8566 973-222-1589 michael.lubowitz.@\!;Leil .com 
McGee Skip 212-526-2863 713-542-3333 hmcpee@lehman.com 
Messineo Robert 212-310-8835 917-282-8998 robert .messineo@weil .com 
Miller Harvey 212-310-8500 917-847-6100 harvey.miller@weil.com 
Roberts Thomas 212-310-8479 914-473-4933 thomas.roberts@weil .com 
Shafir Mark 212-526-1966 646-725-0643 mshafir@lehman.com 
Shapiro Mark 212-526-5937 917-572-3228 DJ.ll~piro@lehman.com 
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